TORNEO CORIAL

Calendario: 22 Masculina / 2a MASCULINA

Jornadal
Grupo Fecha/lugar Local Resultado Visitante
28/05/2116:00 David De Juan Ensefiat Luis Moreno
GRUP1 - Pere Lluis Marti Gonzalez o Oscar Mora
28/05/2116:00 Matias Simeoni Luis Querol
GRUP1 - Alberto Pastor Rodriguez 9-5 Josep Pla
28/05/2119:30 Marc Zammit Marc Casas Montoya
GRUP2 - Adria Arenas 0-9 Pere Soler Vicente
28/05/2119:30 Javier Dominguez Montoro Xavi Aguilar
GRUP2 - Eugeniu Tarna -9 Carles Jimenez
28/05/21 2115 Federico Balaguer Castro Felipe Pinto
GRUP3 - Sergi Caro 79 Victor Maurizot
28/05/21 2115 Javier Bonnin Jordi Bernat Ortega
GRUP 3 - Ignasi Calvo 9-6 Martin Fabregat Degen
29/05/2110:45 Roger Josende Ugo D Esposito
GRUP 4 - Tomas Bueno 9-3 Ferran Julve
29/05/2110:45 Angel Bafios Josep Zafén Sanguino
GRUP 4 - Alberto Oms 9-6 Joan Pérez Santamaria
29/05/2112:30 Marc Caymel Romero Carlos Cubillas Camp
GRUPS - Daniel Torres Camacho -5 Cristian Ruiz Blasco
29/05/2112:30 Alfons Rodriguez Xavier Marmol Seve
GRUP 5 - Guillem Flaquer 9-4 Aitor Pinho Garcia
29/05/2116:00 Marc Cama Ramon Urgell | Colomer
GRUP & - Luca Tarantola Camilleri 79 Borja Arribas
29/05/2116:00 Jon Arrastia Blasco David Pefas Casanovas
GRUP®& - David Cobos Zara 0-3 Edu Martinez Perez
Jornada 2
Grupo Fecha/lugar Local Resultado Visitante
28/05/2116:35 David De Juan Ensefat Matias Simeoni
GRUP1 - Pere Lluis Marti Gonzalez 9-8 Alberto Pastor Rodriguez
28/05/2116:35 Luis Moreno Luis Querol
GRUP1 - Oscar Mora 29 Josep Pla
28/05/2120:05 Xavi Aguilar Marc Zammit
GRUP2 - Carles Jimenez 8-9 Adria Arenas
28/05/2120:05 Marc Casas Montoya Javier Dominguez Montoro
GRUP 2 - Pere Soler Vicente 9-1 Eugeniu Tarna
28/05/21 21:50 Bernat Ortega Federico Balaguer Castro
GRUP 3 - Martin Fabregat Degen 0-9 Sergi Caro
. Felipe Pinto Javier Bonnin Jordi
GRUP 3 28/05/2121:50 P 93

Victor Maurizot
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Ignasi Calvo



Jornada 2
Grupo

GRUP 4

GRUP 4

GRUP 5

GRUP 5

GRUP 6

GRUP 6

Jornada 3
Grupo

GRUP1

GRUP1

GRUP 2

GRUP 2

GRUP 3

GRUP 3

GRUP 4

GRUP 4

GRUP 5

GRUP 5

GRUP 6

GRUP 6

Fecha/lugar
29/05/2111:20

29/05/2111:20

29/05/2113:05

29/05/2113:05

29/05/2116:35

29/05/2116:35

Fecha/lugar
28/05/2117:10

28/05/2117:10

28/05/2120:40

28/05/2120:40

28/05/2122:25

28/05/2122:25

29/05/2111:55

29/05/2111:55

29/05/2113:40

29/05/2113:40

29/05/2117:10

29/05/2117:10

Local

Ugo D Esposito
Ferran Julve

Josep Zafébn Sanguino
Joan Pérez Santamaria

Xavier Marmol Seve
Aitor Pinho Garcia

Carlos Cubillas Camp
Cristian Ruiz Blasco

David Pefas Casanovas
Edu Martinez Perez

Ramon Urgell | Colomer
Borja Arribas

Local

Luis Querol
Josep Pla

Matias Simeoni
Alberto Pastor Rodriguez

Marc Casas Montoya
Pere Soler Vicente

Javier Dominguez Montoro
Eugeniu Tarna

Felipe Pinto
Victor Maurizot

Federico Balaguer Castro
Sergi Caro

Josep Zafén Sanguino
Joan Pérez Santamaria

Angel Bafios
Alberto Oms

Carlos Cubillas Camp
Cristian Ruiz Blasco

Alfons Rodriguez
Guillem Flaguer

David Pefias Casanovas
Edu Martinez Perez

Marc Cama
Luca Tarantola Camilleri
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Resultado

4-9

5-9

4-9

7-9

39

9-0

Resultado

9-5

9-4

9-0

2-9

9-1

9-1

4-9

9-3

39

9-0

Visitante

Angel Bafos
Alberto Oms

Roger Josende
Tomas Bueno

Marc Caymel Romero
Daniel Torres Camacho

Alfons Rodriguez
Guillem Flaquer

Marc Cama
Luca Tarantola Camilleri

Jon Arrastia Blasco
David Cobos Zara

Visitante

David De Juan Ensefat
Pere Lluis Marti Gonzalez

Luis Moreno
Oscar Mora

Xavi Aguilar
Carles Jimenez

Marc Zammit
Adria Arenas

Bernat Ortega
Martin Fabregat Degen

Javier Bonnin Jordi
Ignasi Calvo

Ugo D Esposito
Ferran Julve

Roger Josende
Tomas Bueno

Xavier Marmol Seve
Aitor Pinho Garcia
Marc Caymel Romero

Daniel Torres Camacho

Ramon Urgell | Colomer
Borja Arribas

Jon Arrastia Blasco
David Cobos Zara
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